
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
10 

1 
44 
96 
89 
73 
43 
64 
12 
38 
16 
22 

Name 
Mahdi Salem 
Nathan Gouker 
Connor Raymond 
Kruz Maddison 
Joel Laub 
Brayden Fager 
Ben Hardwick 
Alessandro Giganti 
Roman Darby 
Michael Galvis 
Gabriella Giganti 
Ryan Clark 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 
11 

Diff 

0.113 
10.689 
18.735 
31.962 
32.240 
43.898 
45.425 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:16.743 
9:16.856 
9:27.432 
9:35.478 
9:48.705 
9:48.983 

10:00.641 
10:02.168 
10:00.536 

9:44.405 
9:55.153 

Best Tm 
42.278 
42.349 
43.079 
43.370 
44.345 
44.476 
44.889 
45.721 
48.985 
44.322 
51.935 

Sponsor 
HistoricGP 
Stadler America 
American Racing 
Madd Will Racing 
WrenchRite Racing 
SWG Motorsports 
Supersonic 
Giga Racing 
Roman808 Racing 
Supersonic  
Giga Racing 
Ryan Clark Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/22/2023 4:33:57 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.113 

Avg. Speed 

44.552 

Best Lap Tm 

42.278 

Best Speed 

45.130 

Best Lap by 

10 - Mahdi Salem 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

160 Ohvale 

Round 9 Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:23:07 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/22/2023 16:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
91 
55 
99 
20 

43 

Name 
Joshua Raymond 
Ryder Davis 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Derek Sanchez 

Ben Hardwick 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 

9 

Diff 

0.420 
16.207 
41.197 

DNF 

Total Tm 
8:53.568 
8:53.988 
9:09.775 
9:34.765 

6:37.757 

Best Tm 
40.555 
40.752 
41.821 
43.526 

43.506 

Sponsor 
American Racing 
Alpha Omega 
JacobsenM otorcy cleTra ining/B ettencourtRacing 
Sanchez Racing Team 

Supersonic  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/22/2023 4:58:41 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.420 

Avg. Speed 

46.487 

Best Lap Tm 

40.555 

Best Speed 

47.047 

Best Lap by 

91 - Joshua Raymond 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

190 Ohvale 

Round 9 Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:22:42 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/22/2023 15:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
422 

19 
26 
71 
17 

403 
28 

Name 
Chase Jazikoff 
Grober Reyes 
Cruise Texter 
Weston Fager 
Christian Berlowitz 
Carina Tancredi 
Julian Hackett 

Make 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.399 
0.742 
1.396 
1.580 

23.129 
41.794 

Total Tm 
6:43.232 
6:43.631 
6:43.974 
6:44.628 
6:44.812 
7:06.361 
7:25.026 

Best Tm 
56.059 
55.545 
55.758 
55.910 
56.033 
59.309 

1:01.333 

Sponsor 
Apex Racing 
Grober Reyes Racing 
Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 
SWG Motorsports 
Beastmode Racing 
CZM Racing 
One Love Road Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/22/2023 3:51:59 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.399 

Avg. Speed 

33.122 

Best Lap Tm 

55.545 

Best Speed 

34.351 

Best Lap by 

19 - Grober Reyes 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

Stock 50 

Round 9 Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:43:11 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/22/2023 15:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
46 
89 
22 
24 
95 

111 

Name 
Jacob Davis 
Joel Laub 
Ryan Clark 
Cole Varnes 
Caleb Barrow 
Blake Sorrentino 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
HON 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

0.151 
0.233 
0.501 

28.757 
33.078 

Total Tm 
8:12.895 
8:13.046 
8:13.128 
8:13.396 
8:41.652 
8:45.973 

Best Tm 
48.599 
48.489 
48.527 
48.448 
51.339 
51.891 

Sponsor 
Xtreme Autoglass Pros 
WrenchRite Racing 
Ryan Clark Racing 
Varnes Racing 
Sinister  Minis Squad 
Team Sorrentino 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/22/2023 3:14:41 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.151 

Avg. Speed 

38.710 

Best Lap Tm 

48.448 

Best Speed 

39.382 

Best Lap by 

24 - Cole Varnes 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

Stock 110 

Round 9 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:02:49 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/22/2023 15:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
99 
73 
24 

Name 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Logan Barrow 
Cole Varnes 

Make 
HON 
HON 
YAM 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

2.357 
10.761 

Total Tm 
7:53.584 
7:55.941 
8:04.345 

Best Tm 
46.465 
46.772 
47.473 

Sponsor 
JacobsenM otorcy cleTra ining/B ettencourtRacing 
Sinister Minis Squad  
Varnes Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/22/2023 4:18:21 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

2.357 

Avg. Speed 

40.289 

Best Lap Tm 

46.465 

Best Speed 

41.063 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup At New Jersey (2) 

Stock 125 

Round 9 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:02:38 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/22/2023 16:00 


	160 Ohvale - Round 9 Race 1 - RaceReduced
	190 Ohvale - Round 9 Race 1 - RaceReduced
	Stock 50 - Round 9 Race 1 - RaceReduced
	Stock 110 - Round 9 Race 1 - RaceReduced
	Stock 125 - Round 9 Race 1 - RaceReduced

