



160 Ohvale

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

9/22/2023 16:20

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:23:07

Round 9 Race 1

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	13		9:16.743	42.278	HistoricGP
2	1	Nathan Gouker	OHV	13	0.113	9:16.856	42.349	Stadler America
3	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	13	10.689	9:27.432	43.079	American Racing
4	96	Kruz Maddison	OHV	13	18.735	9:35.478	43.370	Madd Will Racing
5	89	Joel Laub	OHV	13	31.962	9:48.705	44.345	WrenchRite Racing
6	73	Brayden Fager	OHV	13	32.240	9:48.983	44.476	SWG Motorsports
7	43	Ben Hardwick	OHV	13	43.898	10:00.641	44.889	Supersonic
8	64	Alessandro Giganti	OHV	13	45.425	10:02.168	45.721	Giga Racing
9	12	Roman Darby	OHV	12	1 Lap	10:00.536	48.985	Roman808 Racing
10	38	Michael Galvis	OHV	11	2 Laps	9:44.405	44.322	Supersonic
11	16	Gabriella Giganti	OHV	11	2 Laps	9:55.153	51.935	Giga Racing
12	22	Ryan Clark	OHV					Ryan Clark Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.113	44.552	42.278	45.130	10 - Mahdi Salem	
Race Director					Orbite

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/22/2023 4:33:57 PM









190 Ohvale NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 9 Race 1 9/22/2023 15:20

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:22:42

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	13		8:53.568	40.555	American Racing
2	55	Ryder Davis	OHV	13	0.420	8:53.988	40.752	Alpha Omega
3	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	13	16.207	9:09.775	41.821	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacii
4	20	Derek Sanchez	OHV	13	41.197	9:34.765	43.526	Sanchez Racing Team
Not clas	sified							
DNF	43	Ben Hardwick	OHV	9	DNF	6:37.757	43.506	Supersonic

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.420	46.487	40.555	47.047	91 - Joshua Raymond	
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/22/2023 4:58:41 PM









Stock 50 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 9 Race 1 9/22/2023 15:40

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:43:11

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	422	Chase Jazikoff	HON	7		6:43.232	56.059	Apex Racing
2	19	Grober Reyes	HON	7	0.399	6:43.631	55.545	Grober Reyes Racing
3	26	Cruise Texter	HON	7	0.742	6:43.974	55.758	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
4	71	Weston Fager	HON	7	1.396	6:44.628	55.910	SWG Motorsports
5	17	Christian Berlowitz	HON	7	1.580	6:44.812	56.033	Beastmode Racing
6	403	Carina Tancredi	HON	7	23.129	7:06.361	59.309	CZM Racing
7	28	Julian Hackett	HON	7	41.794	7:25.026	1:01.333	One Love Road Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.399	33.122	55.545	34.351	19 - Grober Reyes	
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/22/2023 3:51:59 PM









Stock 110 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 9 Race 1 9/22/2023 15:00

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:02:49

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	46	Jacob Davis	KAW	10		8:12.895	48.599	Xtreme Autoglass Pros
2	89	Joel Laub	KAW	10	0.151	8:13.046	48.489	WrenchRite Racing
3	22	Ryan Clark	KAW	10	0.233	8:13.128	48.527	Ryan Clark Racing
4	24	Cole Varnes	KAW	10	0.501	8:13.396	48.448	Varnes Racing
5	95	Caleb Barrow	KAW	10	28.757	8:41.652	51.339	Sinister Minis Squad
6	111	Blake Sorrentino	HON	10	33.078	8:45.973	51.891	Team Sorrentino

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.151	38.710	48.448	39.382	24 - Cole Varnes
Race Director				Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/22/2023 3:14:41 PM









Stock 125 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Round 9 Race 1 9/22/2023 16:00

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:02:38

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Nathan Bettencourt	HON	10		7:53.584	46.465	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacii
2	73	Logan Barrow	HON	10	2.357	7:55.941	46.772	Sinister Minis Squad
3	24	Cole Varnes	YAM	10	10.761	8:04.345	47.473	Varnes Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.357	40.289	46.465	41.063	99 - Nathan Bettencourt	
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/22/2023 4:18:21 PM



